
Monday, January 7 

Chicken Biscuit 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, January 8 

Peach Strawberry  

Smoothie 

Tropical Fruit Salad 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, January 9 

French Toast Sticks  

w/ Syrup 

Sliced Pears 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, January 10 

Cinnamon Roll 

Sliced Peaches 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Friday, January 11 

Sausage Patty 

Scrambled Eggs  

GA Grits 

Mixed Fruit 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Monday, January 14 

Blueberry Muffin 

Fruit Yogurt 

Mixed Fruit 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, January 15 

Waffles w/ Syrup 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, January 16 

Oatmeal w/Brown 

Sugar & Raisins 

Sliced Peaches 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, January 17 

Hash Brown Breakfast 
Muffin 

Mandarin Oranges 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Friday, January 18 

Crispy Bacon 

Scrambled Eggs  

GA Grits 

Sliced Peaches 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Monday, January 21 

NO 
 

SCHOOL 
 

MLK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday, January 22 

Banana Split Smoothie 

Sliced Peaches 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, January 23 

WG Bagel w/Cream 

Cheese & Jelly 

Applesauce 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, January 24 

WG Pancakes  

w/ Syrup 

Sliced Pears 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Friday, January 25 

Sausage Link 

Scrambled Eggs  

GA Grits 

Mixed Fruit 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Monday, January 28 

Chicken Biscuit 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, January 29 

Peach Strawberry  

Smoothie 

Tropical Fruit Salad 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, January 30 

French Toast Sticks  

w/ Syrup 

Sliced Pears 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, January 31 

Cinnamon Roll 

Sliced Peaches 

Toast, Fruit & Milk 

 

Fruit Includes a mix of 

fresh fruit and  

100% Fruit Juice  

Breakfast Lunch 

Get in touch with us today to learn more about  

Our nutrition program: 

City Schools of 

Decatur 

6-12 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.  Menus are subject to change. 


